VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM

Bank Reconciliation UAN v2025.1
Reconciled Date 2/28/2025
Posted 3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM
Prior UAN Balance: $410,670.85
Receipts: + $8,186.51
Payments: - $7,389.25
Adjustments: + -$175.40
Current UAN Balance as of 02/28/2025: $411,292.71
Other Adjusting Factors: + -$34.51
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 02/28/2025: $411,258.20
Entered Bank Balances as of 02/28/2025: $420,384.10
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Qutstanding Payments: - $9,125.90
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 02/28/2025: $411,258.20
Balances Reconciled
Reconciliation Notes
Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09
Payments Not In UAN: P $34.60
L //‘/7// Govern?ng Board Signatures
Janl jlé/Z 2 , 7> /‘(37{4’ V
W oty L fle Coodt—

There are no outstanding receipts as of 02/28/2025.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 02/28/2025.

Page 1 of 3



VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2025.1
Reconciled Date 2/28/2025
Posted 3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference

Primary PRIMARY $421,197.78 $420,277.10 $420,384.10 $107.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $421.197.78 $420,277.10 $420,384.10 $107.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2025.1
Reconciled Date 2/28/2025
Posted 3/10/2025 10:22:12 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Electronic 119-2024 11/27/2024 Ohio Public Employees Retirement $262.20
System

PRIMARY Warrant 11879 09/28/2024 Ruby Lyle $170.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11886 09/30/2024 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11893 10/14/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11915 11/11/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11919 11/29/2024 Ronald L Moore $1,427.06
PRIMARY Warrant 11932 12/09/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11950 01/13/2025 Thomas Belcher $56.70
PRIMARY Warrant 11952 01/13/2025 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11959 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $978.49
PRIMARY Warrant 11960 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $674.19
PRIMARY Warrant 11961 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $493.63
PRIMARY Warrant 11962 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $569.77
PRIMARY Warrant 11973 02/10/2025 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11977 02/12/2025 Woodstock Postmaster $146.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11979 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $598.25
PRIMARY Warrant 11980 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $243.85
PRIMARY Warrant 11981 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $311.51
PRIMARY Warrant 11982 02/28/2025 Thomas M. Hallinan $506.85
PRIMARY Warrant 11983 02/28/2025 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11984 02/26/2025 AES Ohio $632.73
PRIMARY Warrant 11985 02/26/2025 Frontier $263.87
PRIMARY Warrant 11986 02/26/2025 Union Propane $935.24
PRIMARY Warrant 11987 02/26/2025 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11988 02/26/2025 Tom Hallinan $29.20

$9,125.90
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

3/10/2025 10:31:54 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2025.1
February 2025
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

26-2025 02/27/2025 02/27/2025 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $500.45 C
27-2025 02/26/2025 03/10/2025 CH Wex Bank $9.61 C
11971 02/10/2025 02/10/2025 PR Thomas Belcher $56.70 C
11972  02/10/2025 02/10/2025 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44 C
11973  02/10/2025 02/10/2025 PR Rochelle Morgan $55.60 0O
11974  02/10/2025 02/10/2025 PR Ryan W. Polatsek $56.70 C
11975 02/10/2025 02/10/2025 AW Rusty Pence Construction $237.50 C
11976  02/10/2025 02/10/2025 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,932.00 C
11977  02/12/2025 02/12/2025 AW Woodstock Postmaster $146.00 0]
11978  02/12/2025 02/12/2025 AW Union Propane $429.07 C
11979  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 PR Ronald L Moore $598.25 0]
11980 02/26/2025 02/26/2025 PR Ronald L Moore $243.85 O
11981  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 PR Ronald L Moore $311.51 O
11982  02/28/2025 02/26/2025 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $506.85 o)
11983  02/28/2025 02/26/2025 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 o)
11984  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 AW AES Ohio $632.73 o)
11985  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 AW Frontier $263.87 0]
11986  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 AW Union Propane $935.24 0
11987  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 0
11988  02/26/2025 02/26/2025 AW Tom Hallinan $29.20 0

Total Payments: $7,389.25

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $7,389.25

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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